## Welcome to the Family Office

## Welcome

BGL Family Office AG is an independent Multi-Family Office Investment Advisor, located in the heart of Zurich, Switzerland. We are a reliable and respected partner within the wealth management community established in 2011 to serve fully tax compliant U.S. clients.

We focus on providing sophisticated cross-border investment solutions for internationally oriented US highnet worth families and individuals who are liable to pay taxes in the United States.

BGL Family Office AG is a Swiss wealth management company registered with the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) as an Investment Advisor under the Investment Advisor Act of 1940 in order to serve U.S. clients. We are a member of the Swiss quality assurance organization - Financial Services Standards Association (VQF), which is recognized by the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority (FINMA).

BGL Family Office AG is an internationally recognized provider of sophisticated cross-border investment solutions.

BGL Family Office AG designs tailored investment strategies for internationally oriented high net-worth families and individuals, with a focus on clients holding U.S. citizenship or U.S. person.

Copyright © 2012 – 2019 BGL Family Office AG. All Rights Reserved.

<u>Disclaimer (/disclaimer)</u> <u>Privacy (/privacy)</u>